TOPR=GAL TECHNICAL DATA

EXPANDABLE SAFETY BARRIER

CHARACTERISTICS

e Easy to transport, thanks to particularly compact dimensions

when folded.

e Extended up to 3800 mm, the scissor fence can close off paths " % a = =

and squares.

¢ The robust steel frame and the thick struts provide stability.
¢ The signal color red provides additional safety in road traffic

and on construction sites.

TECHNICAL DATA

 Width mm
 Width with tabs mm
\ Depth mm
\ Height mm
\ Width extended mm
\ Width extended with tabs mm
\ Width lattice strut mm
\ Depth lattice strut mm
\ Material thickness mm
© Weight kg
\ Material

\ Color

280 \
360 \
465 \
995 \
3720 \
3800 \
20 \
10
2-5 \
7.8 \
Steel \

White-Red

360 - 3800 mm

995 mm
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