EXPANDABLE SAFETY BARRIER

CHARACTERISTICS

- Easy to transport, thanks to particularly compact dimensions when folded.
- · Extended up to 3800 mm, the scissor fence can close off paths and squares.
- The robust steel frame and the thick struts provide stability.
 The signal color red provides additional safety in road traffic and on construction sites.

TECHNICAL DATA

Туре	Unit	Value
Width	mm	280
Width with tabs	mm	360
Depth	mm	465
Height	mm	995
Width extended	mm	3720
Width extended with tabs	mm	3800
Width lattice strut	mm	20
Depth lattice strut	mm	10
Material thickness	mm	2 - 5
Weight	kg	7.8
Material		Steel
Color		White-Red



